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Sherman Theatre Workgroup Participant List
Burleigh Street CDC Board of Directors Participant
· James Phelps, JCP Construction, BSCDC Board President, james@jcp-construction.com
Other Stakeholders
· Kathryn Berger, Wisc. Economic Development Fund, keberger64@sbcglobal.net
· Janet Grau, City of Milwaukee Dept. of Community Development, janet.grau@milwaukee.gov
· Wendy Hamilton, Sherman Park Community Association, wendywas@shermanpark.org
· Christine Harris, Christine Harris Connections LLC, christine@charrisconnect.com
· Jack Jacobson, NAI MLG Commercial, jjacobson@mlgcommercial.com
· Lynn Lucius, Lynn Lucius Consulting, llucius@wi.rr.com
· Shawn Smith, Wisc. Community Services, ssmith@wiscs.org
· Jack West, Local Initiatives Support Corp. of Milwaukee, jwest@lisc.org
· Sue Eick, Legacy Redevelopment Corp., seick@legacyredevelopmentcorp.org
· Julia Taylor, Greater Milwaukee Committee, jtaylor@gmconline.org
· Sally Peltz, Legacy Redevelopment Corporation, speltz@legacyredevelopmentcorp.org
· Reginald Baylor, Plaid Tuba, baylorstudio@att.net
· Terry Murphy, ArtWorks for Milwaukee, director@artworksformilwaukee.org.  
Burleigh Street CDC Staff & Interns
· Jim Hiller, Executive Director, hillerlaw@aol.com
· Renee Lindner, Outreach Manager,  rlindner@burleighstreet.org
· Teresa Cano, Milwaukee Institute of Art and Design,  tcano9160@gmail.com
· Jenna Knapp, Milwaukee Institute of Art and Design graduate, jennamarieknapp@gmail.com
· Sarah Luther, Milwaukee artist, whatsth@gmail.com
· Kasaundra Mooney, Milwaukee School of Engineering, mooneyk@msoe.edu\
· Krista Kommodt, field merchandising coordinator kkommodt@yahoo.com
· Jennifer Berry , fashion sales associate jennberry2825@gmail.com
Consultants
· Anne Katz, Arts Wisconsin, akatz@artswisconsin.org
· Bob Lemke, Milwaukee School of Engineering, lemke@mose.edu
· Paul Matthews, Marcus Center, pmathews@marcuscenter.org
· Allyson Nemec, Quorum Architects, allyson@quorumarchitects.com
· Falamak Nourzad, Continuum Architects + Planners, falamak.nourzad@continuumarchitects.com
Consultants (Continued)
· Erin Stenum, HGA Architects, stenum.erin@gmail.com
· Teri Sullivan, Arts at Large, teri@artsatlargeinc.org
· Lisa Williams, UWM Center for Economic Development, heuler@uwm.edu
· Sally Witte, City of Milwaukee Department of City Development, sally.witte@milwaukee.gov
· Patricia Wyzbinski, Management Cornerstones, pat@managementcornerstones.com
Artists Advisory Committee
· Andrea White, Dance Circus, awhite246@gmail.com
· Betty Salamun, Dance Circus, bettys@dancecircus.org 
· Alida Carlosm, Whaley Stitch & UWM, alidaisabelle@gmail.com
· Megan McGee, Exfabula, megan@exfabula.com
· Kai Simone, Skai Academy, get2skai@gmail.com
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